


2024 Spring EPICS Collaboration Meeting / Program

2024 Spring EPICS Collaboration Meeting

Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Status Reports - Auditorium (1F) (10:30 AM - 12:00 PM)

time

fid] title

10:30 AM [45] Status of PAL-XFEL

11:00 AM [43] KOREA-4GSR Accelerator Overview

11:30 AM [44] Status of RAON Heavy lon Accelerator

Status Reports - Auditorium (1F) (1:30 PM - 3:10 PM)

time
1:30 PM

1:55PM
2:20PM
2:45PM

[id] title

[1] Update on Deployment tools at BESSY |l Beamlines

[2] ALS-U Accelerator Controls System Status
[11] Transition to Phoebus at the Karlsruhe Institute of Technology

[20] Status of the EPICS-based control system for the 100-MeV proton
accelerator at KOMAC

Status Reports - Auditorium (1F) (3:30 PM - 4:25 PM)

time
3:30PM
3:55PM

4:05PM
4:15PM

[id] title
[41] Current Status of the 4GSR Control System

[13] ALS control system status report

[14] CLS advances on EPICS tools and environment

[28] Diamond EPICS Web Ul update

Page 1

Wednesday, April 17, 2024

presenter
SHIM, Chi Hyun
KIM, Jaehyun

CHUNG, Yeon Sei

presenter

PORZIO, Luca
BAJDEL, Marcel

LEE, Jeong Han
BLOMLEY, Edmund

KIM, Jae-ha

presenter
Dr NAM, Seung-Hee

DACH, Miroslaw
FORD, Tynan

HORITA, Augusto

Mr GAUGHRAN, Martin



