2024 Spring EPICS Collaboration Meeting

Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Status Reports - Auditorium (1F) (10:30 AM - 12:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
10:30 AM	[45] Status of PAL-XFEL	SHIM, Chi Hyun
11:00 AM	[43] KOREA-4GSR Accelerator Overview	KIM, Jaehyun
11:30 AM	[44] Status of RAON Heavy Ion Accelerator	CHUNG, Yeon Sei

Status Reports - Auditorium (1F) (1:30 PM - 3:10 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
1:30 PM	[1] Update on Deployment tools at BESSY II Beamlines	PORZIO, Luca BAJDEL, Marcel
1:55 PM	[2] ALS-U Accelerator Controls System Status	LEE, Jeong Han
2:20 PM	[11] Transition to Phoebus at the Karlsruhe Institute of Technology	BLOMLEY, Edmund
2:45 PM	[20] Status of the EPICS-based control system for the 100-MeV proton accelerator at KOMAC	KIM, Jae-ha

Status Reports - Auditorium (1F) (3:30 PM - 4:25 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
3:30 PM	[41] Current Status of the 4GSR Control System	Dr NAM, Seung-Hee
3:55 PM	[13] ALS control system status report	DACH, Miroslaw FORD, Tynan
4:05 PM	[14] CLS advances on EPICS tools and environment	HORITA, Augusto
4:15 PM	[28] Diamond EPICS Web UI update	Mr GAUGHRAN, Martin